#### IIRM-HYDERABAD

## POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (PGDM)

#### COURSE FEE SCHEDULE 2025-27

S.NO	FEE DETAILS	PAYMENT DATES	RUPEES
1	Registration Fee	After Getting Offer Letter	50,000/-
2	1st Installment Course Fee	On or before 15th June 2025	3,00,000/-
3	2 <sup>nd</sup> Installment Course Fee	On or before 15th Oct 2025	2,00,000/-
4	3rd Installment Course Fee	On or before 15th June 2026	4,00,000/-
	9,50,000/-		

#### Note:

- \*Apart from fee, A Caution Deposit of Rs. 10,000/- (Refundable) to be paid along with 1st Installment.
- \*The fee Includes Student Welcome Kit along with Blazer and Additional Certifications.
- \*Alumni Membership & Convocation Fees Rs.5000/-(Rs.2000/- towards Alumni Membership & Rs.3000/- towards Convocation) to be paid along with 3<sup>rd</sup> Installment.
- \*Local Transport available. (Shuttle would be between IIRM Campus and Raidurg Metro Rail Station; cost should be borne by the students).

#### All Payments Online Transfer.

		1.
	Union Bank Details	
ŧ	A/c No.: 183910100002272	
	Branch : Nanakramguda	
	NEFT/IFS Code:UBIN0818399	
	MICR No.:500026115	
A/c Holder	Name: Institute of Insurance and Risk Man	agement

### **Refund Policy:**

1.Fee Paid by the Student will be Refunded as per AICTE Norms (when the Student withdraws the admission before the due date mentioned in AICTE Calendar).

2. When the Student Withdraws admission after Commencement of Classes, the refund will be as per the Institute's Policy on Pro-rata basis.

For any Clarifications please contact

Admissions Team: Institute of Insurance and Risk Management (IIRM)

Financial District, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-32 / Tel: 040-23000005, Ext: 223 / 221

Mob: 8106360044 / 9652740909, Email: admissions@theiirm.ac.in

Principal Slau

Sr.A.O

Director

#### **IIRM-HYDERABAD**

# POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN MANAGEMENT (PGDM)

## HOSTEL FEE SCHEDULE FOR TRIPLE SHARING 2025 - 27

S.NO	FEE DETAILS	RUPEES
1	1 <sup>st</sup> year Hostel, Food and Other Facilities Along with 1 <sup>st</sup> Installment	1,20,000
2	2 <sup>nd</sup> year Hostel, Food and Other Facilities Along with 3 <sup>rd</sup> Installment	1,20,000

#### \*Note:

\*The Academic Calendar will be from July - April every Year.

#### All Payments Online Transfer:

э.
agement

For any Clarifications please contact

Admissions Team: Institute of Insurance and Risk Management (IIRM)

Financial District, Gachibowli, Hyderabad-32 / Tel: 040-23000005, Ext: 223 / 221

Mob: 8106360044 / 9652740909, Email: admissions@theiirm.ac.in

<sup>\*</sup> For Twin Sharing Accommodation additional Rs. 50,000/- per annum to be paid along with 1st and 3rd Installment respectively.

<sup>\*</sup> A Caution Deposit of Rs. 10,000/- towards Hostel and other residential facilities (Refundable) to be paid along with 1st Installment.